
EV Subscription offer
Get the keys to an EV with 
salary packaging.



Origin 360 EV Employee Benefits
Enabling employees to decarbonise and save money at the same time

360 EV Energy 
Plan

Free electricity between 
10am – 3pm

Off peak rates between 
1am – 6am

Peak rates during peak 
periods

Solar Feed-in-Tariff
* Requires smart meter

originenergy.com.au/electric-vehicl
es/energy-plan/

Salary packaged 
EV subscription

Month-to-month 
subscription providing 

flexibility to try different 
EVs

Save up to 47%* through 
salary packaging 

* Depends on marginal tax rates, including savings 
on Medicare Levy

Special 
discount on 
electricity

Additional 2% off the 
best available offer on 

home electricity

Additional $500 discount 
for the installation of a new 
home battery or solar and 

battery bundle 

Earn $240 credit per year 
for enrolling your battery 

onto Loop
* Requires smart meter

Home solar and 
batteries

$200 discount on for the 
installation of a smart EV 

charger. 

Enrol onto Origin’s Smart 
Charging Program for 
additional incentives

Smart home 
charger

Free to join and easy to run

https://www.originenergy.com.au/electric-vehicles/energy-plan/
https://www.originenergy.com.au/electric-vehicles/energy-plan/
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Flexible Great tax savings

Enjoy a month-to-month 
subscription with no 

cancellation or sign-up 
fees.

Fringe benefit tax 
exempt and packaged 

via pre-tax salary.

Rego, CTP, insurance 
and roadside assist all 

included in 
subscription cost.

All-inclusive 

What is Electric Vehicle (EV)
Subscription Salary Packaging

Skip the line 

We’re pre-ordering 
our EV’s so you don’t 
have to wait as long 
to make the switch.

No financing

Subscription doesn’t 
require you to take on 

a loan or finance 
terms.



The difference between subscription and 
novated leasing
Flexibility when you need it

Month-to-month subscriptions mean you can switch or 
cancel if your circumstances change. Just give us 30 
days' notice. 

Note: Your employer may set out a minimum term for 
your subscription. 

Plus, unlock extra electric driving perks!

Regardless of whether you take out a subscription with 
us you can now access discounted sustainability themed 
products through the 
Origin Partner Advantage 

Exclusive use of a vehicle

Tax benefits

No-lock in contract

Car swap

Insurance

Roadside assistance

Servicing

Tyres

NovatedSubscription



Over 40 EV models to choose from
and more on their way….

Tesla M3 Performance 
528 km range

Polestar 4 LR
600 km range

BMW iX1
438 km range

BMW i4
438 km range

Mercedes EQA
426 km range

Tesla MY LR 
438 km range

KIA EV6 GT Line
438 km range

Volvo XC40
435km range

Volvo EX30
480 km range

BYD Seal Premium
570 km range

Tesla M3 RWD
491 km range

Tesla MY RWD
455 km range

MG4 Essence 64
435 km range

BYD Atto 3
480 km range

BYD Dolphin
427 km range



Unlock tax savings through salary packaging

BMW i4 eDrive 35
Weekly pre-tax subscription $625 per week

Post tax subscription (FY24)

32.5% tax rate + 2% ML $410 per week

37% tax rate + 2% ML $381 per week

45% tax rate + 2% ML $331 per week

Potential savings based on 12 months subscription (37 – 
45% tax rate) $12,688 – 15,288

BYD Atto 3

Tesla Model Y (RWD)
Weekly pre-tax subscription $510 per week

Post tax subscription (FY24)

32.5% tax rate + 2% ML $344 per week

37% tax rate + 2% ML $311 per week

45% tax rate + 2% ML $270 per week

Potential savings based on 12 months subscription (37 – 
45% tax rate) $10,348 – 12,480

The content provided is general and has not taken into account your objectives, financial situation or needs. Origin recommends that you seek your own independent legal, financial and tax advice in respect of the appropriateness of salary 
sacrifice for your circumstances – see full details here. 
All pricing current as at June 2024 - subject to change.

https://www.originenergy.com.au/electric-vehicles/subscriptions/#important
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Subscription vs Ownership

The content provided is general and has not taken into account your objectives, financial situation or needs. Origin 
recommends that you seek your own independent legal, financial and tax advice when ma respect of the 
appropriateness of salary sacrifice for your circumstances – see full details here.

Subscription (EV) 

O
w

nership (EV)

$76,559

$92,101

Subscription cost includes loyalty discounts of 15% after every 12 months
anniversary and buy out price (inc. gst) after 3 years; based on 37% marginal tax 

rate + 2% Medicare levy surcharge.

Ownership cost assumes financing rate of 6%, registration, insurance, maintenance 
and tyres.

Example: Total cost of ownership 
comparison over 3 years on a 
Tesla Model 3 (RWD)

We offer an extra 15% discount** each year (for up to 5 
years) when you stay subscribed with us on the same EV. 
The discounts are applied to the pre-tax amount of the 
original subscription cost annual. 

We give subscribers the offer to buy their EV out after 3,4 & 
5 years. Or go the subscription only route and have the 
freedom to switch your vehicle at a time that suits you! 
Either way, you're not locked in either decision when you 
take out your subscription. 

The longer you subscribe the more you save

The good news is, you can do both!

https://www.originenergy.com.au/electric-vehicles/subscriptions/#important
https://www.originenergy.com.au/electric-vehicles/subscriptions/#important


Get in touch

1300 854 478
enquiries@myconnect.com.au
myconnect.com.au/ev-subscription-offer

mailto:enquiries@myconnect.com.au

